OUR BUSINESS
01
Downhole Drilling (MWD, LWD)
EXTREME(TORSIONAL) SHOCK & VIBRAT-
ION RESISTANCE
MAX OPERATING TEMPERATURE UP
TO 150°C ~ 180°C
3.6V Li/SOCl2

BKR/ja President
09
Model Name Part Number Code Name V Ah mm ℃
DD-HR 150 32-126-H150G HGDD15A 3.6 28.0 Ø 31.9 x 126.2 -40~150
DD-HR 165 32-126-H165G HGDD16A 3.6 22.0 Ø 31.9 x 126.2 -40~165
DD-HR 100 32-126-H100G HGDD10A 3.6 30.0 Ø 31.9 x 126.2 -40~100
DD-MR 165 32-126-M165G MGDD16A 3.6 29.0 Ø 31.9 x 126.2 -40~165
DD-MR 180 32-126-M180G MGDD18A 3.6 25.0 Ø 31.9 x 126.2 75~180
CC-MR 165 21mm 21-102-M165 MG2116A 3.6 8.0 Ø 20.85 x 102.1 -40~165
CC-MR 165 25mm 25-102-M165 MG2516A 3.6 13.0 Ø 24.75 x 102.1 -40~165
CC-MR 165 26mm 26-102-M165 MG2616A 3.6 14.0 Ø 25.55 x 102.1 -40~165
D-HR 165 32-60-H165G HGD016A 3.6 10.0 Ø 31.9 x 60.0 -40~165
FAT-D 150 48-80-H150G HLFD15A 3.6 40.0 Ø 48.5 x 80.5 -40~150
DD-SC 100 34-111-H100G PGDD10A 3.9 32.0 Ø 33.6 x 112.3 -30~100
D-SC 100 34-59-H100G PGD010A 3.9 15.0 Ø 33.6 x 60.3 -30~100
C-SC 100 26-49-H100G PGC010A 3.9 7.0 Ø 25.5 x 49.1 -30~100
SUMMARY OF PRODUCT LINE-UP
CONTACT INFORMATION
669-1, Daejeon-ri, Hapdeok-eup,
Dangjin-si, Chungcheongnam-do,
South Korea
T E L
U R L
T E L
U R L
+82 • 41 • 330 • 0007
+832 • 850 • 7095
:
:
:
:
T E L
F A X
EMAIL
+82 • 2 • 2024 • 3252
+82 • 2 • 499 • 2756
:
:
:
DANGJIN SMART CAMPUS
Headquarter, Factory
and R&D Center
04998 Vitzrocell B/D 25Gil-10,
Neungdong-ro, Gwangjin-gu,
Seoul, South Korea
SEOUL OFFICE
10055 Regal Row, Ste 180,
Houston, TX 77040, USA
VITZROCELL USA, INC.
Office and Warehouse
10
PRODUCT
NAME
CELL
 WEIGHT
(㎏)
PACKING
QTY
(EA)
NET WEIGHT
PER CASE(㎏)
GROSS WEIGHT
PER CASE(㎏)
PACKING
CASE SIZE
(㎜)
DD-HR 150 0.230 64 14.7 15.8
427㎜
x